
All amounts shown are in $ USD

Program Fee Information

Fee Type

Additional Funds

Cost

Amount Purpose

Description

Personal Funds

Airfare to USA

Totals:

Fee Totals:

Grand Totals:

Skill-Link USA Service Fee

SEVIS Fees

Embassy Fees

Visa Sponsorship &
Associated Fees

$3,000+

*$3,000+

$250

$150-200

$1,500-3,500

$4,900-6,950+

$1,200+

$4,200+

$9,100-11,150+

I-901 Filing Fee - DHS - ICE

Scheduling Fee for U.S. Embassay

Dependent upon State and specific Sponsor

Cost of flights vary depending on many factors.

Funds to cover initial living expenses, including;

rent for an apartment, utilities, food, and

miscellaneous needs.

Placement, paperwork processing, & integration. 
*This figure will be between 7.5 and 9.5% of your 1st year’s salary.

*Other miscellaneous fees my arise for required
documentation, exams or cerifications.*


